



fa 990.19.

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY**  
**NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR**

**First Appeal No. 990/2019**

Executive Engineer, Bembla Project, Yavatmal V Kamlabai and others

\*\*\*\*\*

Office notes, Office Memoranda of  
Coram, appearances, Court's orders  
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders

\*\*\*\*\*

Mr. P.B. Patil, Advocate for applicant.

Mr. M.A. Kadu, AGP for resp. nos. 2 and 3.

**CORAM : AVINASH G GHAROTE, J.**

**DATE : 25-11-2022**

List the matter on 05-12-2022, by which time, the service shall be effected by all means.

2. Change in address of respondent no.1 shall be done forthwith.

JUDGE