



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO.704 OF 2017

The Executive Engineer Vs. Arun Hajare & others

WITH

F.A. Nos. 1195/2017, 1225/2017, 1235/2017, 1441/2017, 149/2018,
859/2018, 594/2019, 990/2019 & 1808/2019

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. P.B. Patil, Advocate for appellant
Mr. R.D. Hajare, Mr. A.B. Nakshane, Advocate for Respondent No.1
Ms. Mayuri Deshmukh, AGP for Respondent / State

CORAM: AVINASH G. GHAROTE, J.

DATED : 5th DECEMBER, 2022.

Mr. Patil, learned counsel for the appellant undertakes to remove the objections within a period of one week from today. In case the same is not done, list the matters on 13/12/2022 for appropriate orders.

JUDGE